
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Watermelon Fragrance
100% Natural • 99% Biodegradable

INCI: Fragrance (plus any allergens)

Get ready to make your products glow with this 100% natural watermelon 

fragrance! Inspired by the juicy scent of a popular K-Beauty Brand, Watermelon 

Fragrance is reminiscent of freshly picked, candied watermelons. Ultra yummy!

Top notes of lemon, coriander, and mint provide green refreshness, while bottom notes 
of peach, tiare �ower and orrise bring a delectable sweetness for a balanced watermelon 
blend remininscent of summertime.

What makes it natural? Natural fragrance extracts are blended together in a natural 
solvent to create the perfect scent. Each fragrance extract is considered 100% natural 
based on the ISO 9235 Standard, which is the international standard on aromatic natural 
ingredients. Natural doesn't always mean biodegradable, but we're proud to share that 
our Watermelon Fragrance is also 99.08% biodegradable.

Formulation Guidelines

Every formula differs in whether or not you will need a solublizer to incorporate this formula into your product. Please conduct 

testing alone and with various solublizers before using. It is ideal to avoid heat when incorporating fragrances, adding below 

110°F.

Linalool

Benzyl Salicylate

Geraniol

Citral

Limonene

Allergens

Citronellol

Applications

All cosmetic applications for hair and skin. Candle safe, but not tested. Not suitable for lip care. 

www.simply-ingredients.com
bulk@simply-ingredients.com

lemon • coriander • mint

watermelon • pear

peach • tiare �ower • orris

fragrance notes

3.7361%

0.6420%

0.0721%

0.0198%

0.3236%

0.0027%

did you know?
Diethyl phthalate (DEP) is safe 
for use in fragrances and does not 
pose known risks for human 
health. It has a long history of use 
and a substantial safety pro�le. 
There are no other phthalates 
used in the fragrance industry. 
This fragrance does not contain 
DEP.


