simply ingredients

TECHNICAL INFORMATION www.simply-ingredients.com

bulk@simply-ingredients.com

Watermelon Fragrance

100% Natural • 99% Biodegradable

INCI: Fragrance (plus any allergens)

Get ready to make your products glow with this 100% natural watermelon fragrance! Inspired by the juicy scent of a popular K-Beauty Brand, Watermelon Fragrance is reminiscent of freshly picked, candied watermelons. Ultra yummy!

Top notes of lemon, coriander, and mint provide green refreshness, while bottom notes of peach, tiare flower and orrise bring a delectable sweetness for a balanced watermelon blend remininscent of summertime.

What makes it natural? Natural fragrance extracts are blended together in a natural solvent to create the perfect scent. Each fragrance extract is considered 100% natural based on the ISO 9235 Standard, which is the international standard on aromatic natural ingredients. Natural doesn't always mean biodegradable, but we're proud to share that our Watermelon Fragrance is also 99.08% biodegradable.

Allergens	
Linalool	3.7361%
Benzyl Salicylate	0.6420%
Limonene	0.3236%
Geraniol	0.0721%
Citral	0.0198%
Citronellol	0.0027%



fragrance notes

lemon • coriander • mint

watermelon • pear

peach • tiare flower • orris

did you know?

Diethyl phthalate (DEP) is safe for use in fragrances and does not pose known risks for human health. It has a long history of use and a substantial safety profile. There are no other phthalates used in the fragrance industry. This fragrance does not contain

Formulation Guidelines

Every formula differs in whether or not you will need a solublizer to incorporate this formula into your product. Please conduct testing alone and with various solublizers before using. It is ideal to avoid heat when incorporating fragrances, adding below 110°F.

Applications

All cosmetic applications for hair and skin. Candle safe, but not tested. Not suitable for lip care.

